Year

3

N P W WN WNWWWWWWWNNWWWWWWWWWNWWWWWWWWWWWWWwwWwwWwwwwwww

Year 3 and Under Boys

Name

Callum Wos

Keagan Sharkey
Thomas Walker
Jack Young

Taine Flutey
ARANA ROBERTSON
Ashton Steere
Callum Jeffrey
RILEY HUMPHREY
Josh Burns

Elliot Barr
Sebastian Fleethem-John
MATTHEW RAATH
Ethan Vemoa
Henry Mepham
DANIEL BRYANT
Lochy Cameron
Nicky Hill

Mylo Guthrie-/Thiel
Jozef Hall

Nathaniel Vemoa
Alex Soper

Caiden Scott

School

St Brendan’s School
Saint Joseph's School
Birchville School
Silverstream School
Trentham School
Totara Park School
Silverstream School
Trentham School
Totara Park School
Pinehaven School
Oxford Crescent School
Saint Joseph's School
Totara Park School
Trentham School
Birchville School
Totara Park School
Silverstream School
Mangaroa School

St Brendan’s School
Saint Joseph's School
Trentham School
Trentham School
Totara Park School

Markos Papadoploulos-Ayres Silverstream School

Callum Whiteman
Oliver Hickson

Kees Van Leeuwen
Zacc Maguren

David Beattie

COREY WINDELBURN
Jaze Lea’ana

Theo Chote

Michael Bennett

Upper Hutt Primary Schoo
Fraser Crescent School
Fraser Crescent School
Oxford Crescent School
Silverstream School
Totara Park School
Maoribank School
Silverstream School

St Brendan’s School

Zackary Williamson-Humphri Oxford Crescent School

Zac Gibson
Ryleigh Whiteman
Fletcher O’Hagan
Xavier Stewart
Layton Prince
Kerr Bootha

Liam Tuffin
Callum Byrne
ETHAN BARTLEY
Finn Bolitho
Angelo Waterman
Connor Malcolm
Declan Gotlieb
Caleb Rice

Mangaroa School
Upper Hutt Primary Schoo
Silverstream School

St Brendan’s School
Oxford Crescent School
Mangaroa School

St Brendan’s School
Plateau School

Totara Park School
Trentham School
Birchville School
Pinehaven School

St Brendan’s School
Birchville School

O 0o NOULL A WN B

A A D BB DDA, D PEDEWWWWWWWWWWNDNNNNDNNNNNRRPRPRERERRERRRRPR
O NOUL PP WNPEFR,POOUONOOTULPWNPEPEPRPOOOLONOULPEWNPRERPOOOOONOOMPEAWNDLEDO



N NP W WNENEDNWWNWNWNDNWWNWWNWWDNDWWw

EZNONNWNWR P ®OWWR

W W WNR P PP

Edward Noyes
Dylan Paling

Darrin Martin
Leighton Sivorarath
Marshall Kenny
OLIVER BARGH
Lucas Petrie
Reegan Tock
Lincoln Nesbitt
Tommy Higgenson
Keiran Mair

RILEY SNAITH
Joshua Pasi

Lachy Williams
Marcus Lim
Malachi Taylor
Jayden Harrison-Wong
Ben Miller

Jackson Sommerville
Coeden Schindler
Corbyn Doile
Jayden Hepi

Lucas Foster

James Bloomfield
Lucas Coleman
Corde Solomona
Hayden Walker
Tom Owen

Asueru Leilua-Toilolo
Joseph Du Toit
Zavier Walker-Taia
Rico Cant

JR Colbert

Seth Staunton

Max Gibson

Aidan Ramakers
Jasper Davidson
Samuel Keen
Buddy Sherpa
Jayden Wilson-Johnson
James Oldfield
Nathan Goves
Colton Boardman
Tysin Chalmers-Diamond
Ryland Blackwell
Kobi Patrick
Benjamin Grout
Jordan Herd

Will Bassett

Liam Stanford
Hunter Revell

St Brendan’s School
Silverstream School
Oxford Crescent School
Silverstream School
Pinehaven School
Totara Park School
Trentham School
Silverstream School
Trentham School

St Brendan’s School
Silverstream School
Totara Park School
Trentham School
Oxford Crescent School
Trentham School
Trentham School
Fraser Crescent School
Pinehaven School
Silverstream School
Upper Hutt Primary Schoo
St Brendan’s School
Birchville School
Oxford Crescent School
Oxford Crescent School
Silverstream School
Upper Hutt Primary Schoo
St Brendan’s School

St Brendan’s School
Trentham School
Home school

Fraser Crescent School
Saint Joseph's School
Oxford Crescent School
Totara Park School
Mangaroa School
Birchville School
Plateau School

Upper Hutt Primary Schoo
Plateau School

St Brendan’s School
Plateau School

St Brendan’s School
Birchville School
Oxford Crescent School
St Brendan’s School
Birchville School

St Brendan’s School
Plateau School
Silverstream School
Silverstream School
Plateau School

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100



W k= Wk N

W NP P NP WNNEPEPEDNWWDN

W P WINDNDNWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWWwWwWwwWwwwwwwww

William Tannebaum
Fletcher Cosslett
Caleb Herbert
Daniel Baird
Rekai Haynes
Finn Robinson
Kayden Perry
Andrew Bold
Reiko Sinclair
Robbie Higginson
Louis Botha

Max Townsend
John-Pallid Pama
Oliver Moreland
Ryan Cathro
Cameron Wood
Carter Pepperell
Cade Milburn
Kody Cooper
Locky Marks
Cody

LUKAS OSBORNE
CHAYDEN PAYNE

Plateau School
Mangaroa School
Upper Hutt Primary Schoo
Birchville School
Plateau School

Plateau School

Fraser Crescent School
Plateau School
Birchville School

St Brendan’s School
Mangaroa School
Plateau School

St Brendan’s School
Birchville School
Birchville School
Oxford Crescent School
Fraser Crescent School
Birchville School
Plateau School

Oxford Crescent School
Oxford Crescent School
Totara Park School
Totara Park School

LACHLAN ADAM-CASHMORE Totara Park School

DONTE HENSHAW
TATE DEVLIN
KOHEN FRANDI
JACK MASON
RYAN GODFREY
CAIDEN REYNOLDS
AMMON RONGO
Riley Kovacs
Brooklyn Dryberg
Noah Blaikie
Henry Pritchard-Glen
Kadin Vendt
Joshua Timbs
Bodie Mortiboy
Jonty Curel

Harsh Adeshara
Tom Chamberlain
Liam Stemp
Samuel Roddick
Alex Neazor-Grant
Kian Miller

Oscar Jones

Logan Webling
Hayden Bryant
Leto White
Thomas Stowers
Alex Conroy

Totara Park School

Totara Park School

Totara Park School

Totara Park School

Totara Park School

Totara Park School

Totara Park School

Upper Hutt Primary Schoo
Upper Hutt Primary Schoo
Upper Hutt Primary Schoo
Upper Hutt Primary Schoo
Upper Hutt Primary Schoo
Upper Hutt Primary Schoo
Saint Joseph's School
Saint Joseph's School
Saint Joseph's School
Mangaroa School
Silverstream School
Silverstream School
Silverstream School
Silverstream School
Silverstream School
Oxford Crescent School
Plateau School

Plateau School

St Brendan’s School
Pinehaven School

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121



3 Hayden White Pinehaven School DNS
2  MichaelSpicer Mangaroa-School

3 Tom Roberts Plateau School



