Year 3 and Under Boys

Year	Name	School	Place	
3	Callum Wos	St Brendan's School		1
3	Keagan Sharkey	Saint Joseph's School		2
3	Thomas Walker	Birchville School		3
3	Jack Young	Silverstream School		4
3	Taine Flutey	Trentham School		5
3	ARANA ROBERTSON	Totara Park School		6
3	Ashton Steere	Silverstream School		7
3	Callum Jeffrey	Trentham School		8
3	RILEY HUMPHREY	Totara Park School		9
3	Josh Burns	Pinehaven School		10
3	Elliot Barr	Oxford Crescent School		11
3	Sebastian Fleethem-John	Saint Joseph's School		12
3	MATTHEW RAATH	Totara Park School		13
3	Ethan Vemoa	Trentham School		14
3	Henry Mepham	Birchville School		15
3	DANIEL BRYANT	Totara Park School		16
3	Lochy Cameron	Silverstream School		17
3	Nicky Hill	Mangaroa School		18
3	Mylo Guthrie-/Thiel	St Brendan's School		19
3	Jozef Hall	Saint Joseph's School		20
3	Nathaniel Vemoa	Trentham School		21
3	Alex Soper	Trentham School		22
2	Caiden Scott	Totara Park School		23
3	Markos Papadoploulos-Ayres	Silverstream School		24
3	Callum Whiteman	Upper Hutt Primary Schoo		25
3	Oliver Hickson	Fraser Crescent School		26
3	Kees Van Leeuwen	Fraser Crescent School		27
3	Zacc Maguren	Oxford Crescent School		28
3	David Beattie	Silverstream School		29
3	COREY WINDELBURN	Totara Park School		30
3	Jaze Lea'ana	Maoribank School		31
3	Theo Chote	Silverstream School		32
2	Michael Bennett	St Brendan's School		33
2	Zackary Williamson-Humphri			34
3	Zac Gibson	Mangaroa School		35
3	Ryleigh Whiteman	Upper Hutt Primary Schoo		36
3	Fletcher O'Hagan	Silverstream School		37
3	Xavier Stewart	St Brendan's School		38
3	Layton Prince	Oxford Crescent School		39
3	Kerr Bootha	Mangaroa School		40
3	Liam Tuffin	St Brendan's School		41
2	Callum Byrne	Plateau School		42
3	ETHAN BARTLEY	Totara Park School		43
2	Finn Bolitho	Trentham School		44 45
3	Angelo Waterman	Birchville School		45 46
3	Connor Malcolm	Pinehaven School		46 47
1	Declan Gotlieb	St Brendan's School		47 40
2	Caleb Rice	Birchville School		48

3	Edward Noyes	St Brendan's School	49
3	Dylan Paling	Silverstream School	50
2	Darrin Martin	Oxford Crescent School	51
3	Leighton Sivorarath	Silverstream School	52
3	Marshall Kenny	Pinehaven School	53
2	OLIVER BARGH	Totara Park School	54
3	Lucas Petrie	Trentham School	55
3	Reegan Tock	Silverstream School	56
2	Lincoln Nesbitt	Trentham School	57
3	Tommy Higgenson	St Brendan's School	58
3	Keiran Mair	Silverstream School	59
2	RILEY SNAITH	Totara Park School	60
2	Joshua Pasi	Trentham School	61
3	Lachy Williams	Oxford Crescent School	62
2	Marcus Lim	Trentham School	63
3	Malachi Taylor	Trentham School	64
2	Jayden Harrison-Wong	Fraser Crescent School	65
3	Ben Miller	Pinehaven School	66
3	Jackson Sommerville	Silverstream School	67
2	Coeden Schindler	Upper Hutt Primary Schoo	68
1	Corbyn Doile	St Brendan's School	69
2	Jayden Hepi	Birchville School	70
1	Lucas Foster	Oxford Crescent School	71
2	James Bloomfield	Oxford Crescent School	72
3	Lucas Coleman	Silverstream School	73
3	Corde Solomona	Upper Hutt Primary Schoo	74
1	Hayden Walker	St Brendan's School	75
2	Tom Owen	St Brendan's School	76
2	Asueru Leilua-Toilolo	Trentham School	78
	Joseph Du Toit	Home school	79
1	Zavier Walker-Taia	Fraser Crescent School	81
3	Rico Cant	Saint Joseph's School	82
3	JR Colbert	Oxford Crescent School	83
3	Seth Staunton	Totara Park School	84
1	Max Gibson	Mangaroa School	85
1	Aidan Ramakers	Birchville School	86
3	Jasper Davidson	Plateau School	86
2	Samuel Keen	Upper Hutt Primary Schoo	87
3	Buddy Sherpa	Plateau School	88
2	Jayden Wilson-Johnson	St Brendan's School	89
2	James Oldfield	Plateau School	90
2	Nathan Goves	St Brendan's School	91
NE	Colton Boardman	Birchville School	92
1	Tysin Chalmers-Diamond	Oxford Crescent School	93
1	Ryland Blackwell	St Brendan's School	94
1	Kobi Patrick	Birchville School	95
1	Benjamin Grout	St Brendan's School	96
2	Jordan Herd	Plateau School	97
3	Will Bassett	Silverstream School	98
3	Liam Stanford	Silverstream School	99
3	Hunter Revell	Plateau School	100

_				404
2	William Tannebaum	Plateau School		101
1	Fletcher Cosslett	Mangaroa School		102
3	Caleb Herbert	Upper Hutt Primary Schoo		103
1	Daniel Baird	Birchville School		104
3	Rekai Haynes	Plateau School		105
2	Finn Robinson	Plateau School		106
2	Kayden Perry	Fraser Crescent School		107
3	Andrew Bold Reiko Sinclair	Plateau School		108
3		Birchville School		109
2	Robbie Higginson Louis Botha	St Brendan's School		110
1		Mangaroa School		111
2	Max Townsend John-Pallid Pama	Plateau School St Brendan's School		112
2				113
3	Oliver Moreland	Birchville School		114
1	Ryan Cathro	Birchville School		115
2	Cameron Wood	Oxford Crescent School		116
1	Carter Pepperell	Fraser Crescent School		117
1	Cade Milburn	Birchville School		118
2	Kody Cooper	Plateau School		119
3	Locky Marks	Oxford Crescent School		120
2	Cody LUKAS OSBORNE	Oxford Crescent School Totara Park School	DNS	121
3				
3	CHAYDEN PAYNE	Totara Park School	DNS	
3	LACHLAN ADAM-CASHMORE		DNS	
3	DONTE HENSHAW	Totara Park School	DNS	
3	TATE DEVLIN	Totara Park School	DNS	
3	KOHEN FRANDI	Totara Park School	DNS	
3	JACK MASON	Totara Park School	DNS	
3	RYAN GODFREY CAIDEN REYNOLDS	Totara Park School Totara Park School	DNS	
			DNS	
3	AMMON RONGO	Totara Park School	DNS	
3	Riley Kovacs	Upper Hutt Primary Schoo		
3	Brooklyn Dryberg Noah Blaikie	Upper Hutt Primary Schoo		
3		Upper Hutt Primary Schoo		
3	Henry Pritchard-Glen Kadin Vendt	Upper Hutt Primary Schoo		
3	Joshua Timbs	Upper Hutt Primary Schoo		
3		Upper Hutt Primary School	DNS	
	Bodie Mortiboy	Saint Joseph's School	_	
3	Jonty Curel Harsh Adeshara	Saint Joseph's School	DNS	
3		Saint Joseph's School	DNS	
3	Tom Chamberlain	Mangaroa School Silverstream School	DNS	
3	Liam Stemp Samuel Roddick		DNS	
3		Silverstream School	DNS	
3	Alex Neazor-Grant Kian Miller	Silverstream School Silverstream School	DNS DNS	
3	Oscar Jones	Silverstream School	DNS	
2	Logan Webling	Oxford Crescent School Plateau School	DNS	
3	Hayden Bryant Leto White	Plateau School	DNS DNS	
3 1	Thomas Stowers	St Brendan's School	DNS	
3	Alex Conroy	Pinehaven School	DNS	
J	AICA COITOY	i inchaveli Juliuul	כווט	

3 Hayden White Michael Spicer 2 Tom Roberts

3

Pinehaven School Mangaroa School Plateau School

DNS